2024-2025 TUITION RATES

Early Impressions' tuition includes a successful, multi-method instructional approach to education designed to meet the individual learning styles of all children. Our full day programs are taught by experienced teachers from 9:00 am. to 3:30pm. An additional language program, Spanish, taught by a native teacher, is included in your tuition at no extra cost.

The full day rate allows your child to participate in our **EXTENDED CARE**: (7:30 am - 9:00 am) and (3:30 pm-5:30 pm) at **NO ADDITIONAL CHARGE**. Two nutritious snacks are provided daily for all children. The half-day program rate also includes the above program offerings.

Tuition is listed at a weekly rate unless otherwise noted.

FULL DAYS: ROOM 1

THREE DAYS	\$300.00
FOUR DAYS	\$365.00
FIVE DAYS	\$365.00
FULL DAYS: Preschool – Junior Kindergarten	
THREE DAYS	\$300.00
THREE DAYSFOUR DAYS	•

HALF DAYS: Preschool – Junior Kindergarten 9:00 am. - 12:30 pm. THREE to FIVE HALF DAYS.....\$60.00 per day

EXTRA DAYS \$75.00 per day based on availability.

FIRST and SECOND GRADE
FIVE FULL DAYS ONLY.....\$355.00

Sibling rate of Tuition: A \$25 weekly discount will be given to each additional child, in the family, providing all children attend five full days of school.

RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

EARLY IMPRESSIONS TUITION PAYMENT POLICY 2024-2025

The tuition for the school year has been adjusted accordingly so that there are ten equal payments for the school year. Your rate will depend on the age of your child and their weekly schedule of days.

Regarding tuition, the person that signed the application is responsible for making their payments by the following due dates.

The first payment is due on Monday, August 26th and the other nine payments are due on Wednesdays. There will be a two-day grace period for the nine Wednesday payments. If payments are not made by that following Friday your child will not be able to return to school the following Monday. For your convenience, the payment dates have been included on the school calendar.

Payments can be made any time during each time period, but the entire payment must be paid by the due date. Please write your child's name on all forms of payments.

PAYMENT DUE DATES:

Monday, August 26, 2024

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Wednesday, January 22, 2025

Wednesday, February 19, 2025

Wednesday, March 19, 2025

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Sibling rate of tuition: A \$25 weekly discount will be given to each additional child, in the family, providing all children attend five full days of school.